Jun 30 2024 (08:01) India Rail Info 1

Shanti Express (PT)/19310 - Exp - WR
INDB/Indore Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
9h 25m - 526 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 INDB |Indore Junction 23:00 (N 0 90 (550 [WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 23:26 23:28 2m |1 1 39 52 (537 |WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |34 |2 79 |62 [492 (WR
4 |INAD ([Nagda Junction 01:14 01:16 2m |2 |2 135 |75 |469 |WR
5 KUH |Khachrod 01:27 01:29 2m |1 |2 149 |46 |498 |WR
6 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 02:05 02:15 10m |4 (2 176 |77 |494 |WR
7 MGN |Meghnagar 03:18 03:20 2m |2 |2 257 |83 [319 |WR
8 DHD |Dahod 03:44 03:46 2m |2 (2 |290 |76 312 |WR
g LMK |Limkheda 04:12 04:14 2m 2 (323 |40 [205 |[WR
10 |GDA |Godhra Junction 05:15 05:17 2m |1 ({2 363 |74 |119 |WR
11 |DRL |Derol 05:36 05:38 2m |2 |2 |386 (88 |87 |[WR
12 |CVYI Chhayapuri 06:07 06:12 5m |1 (2 |429 |47 |43 |WR
13 |ANND [Anand Junction 06:53 06:55 2m (3 |2 461 |75 |40 |WR
14 |ND Nadiad Junction 07:10 07:12 2m (2 |2 480 |75 (37 |WR
15 |MHD a/lahdemdavad Kheda 07:26 07:28 2m (3 |2 497 |30 (35 |WR

oa
16 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |08:25 1,312 526 |- 52 |[WR

Jun 30 2024 (08:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



